Gasoline Consumption  -2.76 -6.13 -4.26 -5.41 -3.01 -6.79 -3.21 -9.23

Corn Ethanol Consumption 21.34 -50.34 16.07 -48.97 25.74 -46.06 46.74 -40.24

Cellulosic Ethanol (B Liters) 0.00 1058.80 0.00 1058.84 0.00 1058.75 0.00 1337.15

Mile Consumption -2.02 0.93 -3.64 1.76 -2.19 0.48 -1.95 1.37

Changes in Social Welfare and GHG Emissions (%)

GHGs -2.84 -5.73 -4.33 -4.81 -3.08 -6.30 -3.14 -8.58

Social Welfare  0.72 0.08 1.62 0.02 0.56 -0.38 0.90 0.56

1. %  change is calculated relative to baseline (BAU) results where baselines change with different parameters;
2. Benchmark scenario is defined as the one with the upland variety of switchgrass.
3. CT denotes carbon tax policy, and MS represents the policy of consumption mandates plus subsidies.

  102

1. Percentage changes are calculated relative to the same policy scenario in the benchmark case with the upland
variety of switchgrass.

Table 6.9: Sensitivity to Technology and Cost Parameters1

 Rate of yield
increase

reduced by
50%

Upper limit on
energy crop

acres reduced
from 25% to10%

Higher rates of
residue

collection

Exclusion
of CRP

land

Higher
Processing Cost

of Cellulosic
Ethanol

Changes in Land Uses (%)

Total Land 0.87 0.17 1.89 -1.01 4.43

Corn 2.92 3.16 3.42 -2.32 41.08

Soybeans 0.62 -1.80 3.37 -2.28 -8.75

Wheat 0.08 0.96 3.70 -4.60 -3.92

Cellulosic Feedstock Acres

Stover -31.69 183.53 211.98 113.44 -41.42

Straw -33.31 694.02 -72.10 353.43 -35.37

Miscanthus 2.62 -26.35 -28.02 -18.91 -46.79

Switchgrass 13.82 16.91 -64.11 -3.30 -42.74

Changes in Crop Production and Prices (%)

Corn Production -4.48 4.13 3.50 -0.88 41.87

Corn Price 11.97 3.86 -3.66 1.92 45.66

Soybeans Production -6.04 -3.55 1.17 -3.00 -12.06

Soybeans Price 11.59 2.75 3.02 2.84 31.37

Wheat Production -7.34 -0.30 3.27 -2.90 -4.83

Wheat Price 7.56 -0.64 -3.27 1.68 6.29

Changes in Fuel Prices and Consumption and Mile Consumption (%)

Gasoline Price 0.00 -0.14 0.00 -0.08 -0.41

Corn Ethanol price 3.83 1.15 -0.19 -0.81 8.81

Cellulosic Ethanol Price -0.40 6.84 -0.40 4.13 24.35

Gasoline Consumption  -0.01 -0.07 -0.03 -0.08 -0.26

Corn Ethanol  -1.31 17.56 -44.89 60.49 357.40

Cellulosic Ethanol  0.20 -2.69 6.88 -9.27 -54.75

Mile Consumption -0.01 -0.07 -0.03 -0.08 -0.24

Changes in Social Welfare and GHG Emissions (%)

GHGs -0.14 0.14 -0.15 0.28 1.82

Social Welfare 0.01 0.00 -0.09 0.14 0.42

  103

1. Percentage changes are calculated relative to the same policy scenario in the benchmark case with the upland
variety of switchgrass.

Table 6.9 Continued:

 Lifetime of
miscanthus

reduced from 15
to 10 years

High cost of
production of
energy crops

25% decrease in
miscanthus yield

High cost of
production of
miscanthus

Changes in Land Uses (%)

Total Land 0.10 3.40 -0.32 1.36

Corn -0.29 32.71 1.20 25.14

Soybeans 0.72 -6.72 -1.80 -7.03

Wheat 0.45 -1.24 -1.22 -3.32

Cellulosic Feedstock Acres

Stover 107.93 267.10 162.63 323.46

Straw 219.24 1114.20 549.44 910.21